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
cality: '.i per montn.
PORTLAND TRUST CO. OF OREGON.

Phone Exe. 72.

:3.60. CORNER 1ST AND MONTGOMERY
Sts.; good location for grocery store.

J. F. O'DONNELL Ar CO..
207-20- 8 Mohawk Building.

WAREHOUSE. UPPER DOCK. 181 FOOT
Washington st., ,6xloO. rent 3125 month:
immediate possession given. Charles H.

CORNER STORE. FORMERLY OCCI 'PI
by P. Lawler A-- Co.. at beaslde. for rent.
Inquire of A. Gilbert, jr., seaside, or.

FOR RENT ROOM ON THE GROl'NI)
floor. 8x24. on 6th St.; suitable for of-- I
flee; $20. F. T. Berry. 4 N. 6th st.

FOR RENT ON F. OR TWO FLOORS (JOOx
100), In modern warehouse, elevator and I

sidetrack. Apply to Tull & Glbbs.

FURNISHED HOUSEKEEPING SUITE
Bath, ground floor, private entrance, walking I
distance; reasonable. J lo E. 14th.

LABGE STORE. WITH FULL BASEMENT;
312 First St.; rent very reasonable. Wake
field. Fries ft Co.. 229 Stark st.

CORNER STORE. WELL ESTABLISHED
business location. Front and Glbbs. A
H. Blrrell. 202 McKay bldg.

FOR KENT TWO SAMPLB ROOMS. 7TB I

and Oak, Apply ta t. n. w. wusoa cs..i
72 Cta.

FOR RENT STORE WITH FINE DISPI.AVl
front. I 6th t. M. c. Hi btn. pacinei
B8.

STORE FOR RBNT. LEASE FOR SAI.Kl
cheap, at 444 Washington St.. near I

6TORB FOR RENT. 211 2D T.. 28x75 FT. I

Call SI0 Mohawk biog.

Offlosa.

H ALL AT 264f ALDER ST. APPLY FROMl
10 A. M. to 13 m. aiso rrom z to 4 p. m.
T. 8. Worley. president and secretary Locali
139. Bartenders- - League.

THIRD AND ALDBR DESIRABLB LIGH
offices: very reasonable; first floor. Apply!

institute, zoj Aiaer st.

able party. Inquire 619 Lumber Exchange
2a ana stark.

A FEW CHOICE OFFICES FOR RENTJ
fourth floor Stearns Bldg. Behnke-Walke-

Business College.

FOR RENT NICE OFFICE OR DESK!
room: modern conveniences. 617 Com I

mercial blk.

VERY DESIRABLE OFFICE ROOMS 1

Alnsworth bldg. Apply U. S. National
Bank.

FINE OFFICES IN LEWIS RLDG.. IN I

eluding light, heat, water and elevator ser 1

ice.

RIVGI.F.R HALL 6TH AND ALDER. lxdffe
meetings, dancing parties. Phone Main 1031 1

OFFICE ROOMS AND AUDITORIUM LODGq
hall, room 3, Auditorium, jvavj 3d st.

OFFICE FOR RENT FURNISHED. OR FUR
nlture for sale. j concora Bldg.

FOR-REN- DESK ROOM. INQUIRE Kl'l
Sherlock bldg.

Miscellaneous.

FOR RBNT CAMPING GROUND NEAR CAl
line. In suburbs. Phone fccott 454.1.

BUSINESS CHANCES.

A WEEKLY NEWSPAPER AND JdJ
printing plant for sale, located in a thrl-
Ing town In Willamette Valley; mut slsoon: owner nas otner DuslnefS. For TV-

ther particulars address G. M. Vorls, Ssl
1cm. Or.

For ssle A grocery bus I
ncss. tn Albina. at invoice: sales will

$30 per day: cheap rent: invettgat-
J. l kas r.K. wasnington s:

cor 1st., room u. over watting station.
A LODGING-HOUS- E IN HEAR I

of the city, nicely furnished, for $2700. arrnt only $1oo a month; this is a big ba
gain ana one or tne Dst money-maker- s

tt city. 181 Fourth st.

17 ROOMS, 11 FURNISHED. SPLENDM
location, rooms all full, $o25. Alvord
Frost, 183 Morrison.

WILL SELL SOO HURST SWITCH AT $l.j
it sola oy tuesaay. n zo, oregonlan.

WANTED GOOD LOCATION FOR RESTA1I
rant; central, s 16, oregonlan.

FOR RENT RAKERY. COMPLETELY FUIl
nisnea. 3fl. r--. Lee. 93 titn st.

FOR SALE SAT. OON, FINE LOCATION
Phone Pacific 69


